Ing. in acqua

Ing. in acqua

Nome
2 POPOLANO/SIMBULA
1 CONTINI/ GARAU
3 BOSCU/ NAPOLITANO

2 QUARTO/VIVANET
1 GIUA/CASULA

3 PICCIAU/PICCIAU
4 ZUCCA/FIORI

1 PISANO/ MELONI

2 SERRA/DELLA TORRE
3 CASTONI/COSSU

4 SECCI/ MELONI

Nome
1 CONTINI/PORRA'

Societa

RN CAGLIARI
ACQUASPORT
ACQUASPORT

RN CAGLIARI
SPORT ER
OPPIDUM
OPPIDUM

ACQUASPORT
SPORT ER
OPPIDUM
ACQUASPORT

Societa
ACQUASPORT

Punteggio
45,867
38,000
36,067

53,467
47,633
41,167
39,933

39,400
38,867
37,133
34,567

Punteggio
39,833



Categoria
ESORDIENTI B
ESORDIENTI B
ESORDIENTI B

ESORDIENTI A
ESORDIENTI A
ESORDIENTI A
ESORDIENTI A

RAGAZZE
RAGAZZE
RAGAZZE
RAGAZZE

Categoria
JUNIOR



